
バッハ  ミサ曲ロ短調

アルト 音取CDリスト 

CD No
トラック

No 曲No 小節範囲
テンポ

=♩ CD No
トラック

No 曲No 小節範囲
テンポ

=♩
1 1 1～ 72/110 1 65

2 3 1～ 144 2 70

3 65 3 80

4 75 4 10～17 55

5 101～ 67 5 93～97 55

6 50 6 104～111 55

7 58 7 1～ 160/80/165

8 50 8 186～189 130

9 58 9 217～245 130

10 106 10 146～ 145

11 120 11 18ａⅠ 1～47 60

12 7b 95～ 58 12 18ａⅡ 1～47 60

13 70 13 50

14 80 14 60

15 90 15 70

16 173～185 60 16 50

17 217～222 60 17 60

18 226～238 60 18 70

19 10 1～ 160 19 63

20 116 20 70

21 128 21 53

22 140 22 58

23 160 23 53

24 13 1～ 102 24 58

25 14 1～ 120 25 53

26 58

27 63

28 70

29 53

30 58

31 53

32 58

33 23 1～ 114

66～

72～80

1～

31～42

66～70

48～

12～23

1～

40～58

18ｂⅡ

18ｂⅠ

1

2

11 1～

6

19Ⅰ

19Ⅱ

1～

128～

9b

BWV232 ﾍﾞｰﾚﾝﾗｲﾀｰ原典版 BA5935-90準拠

1～

4a 24～

4b
127～130

149～152

15

17ａ
～
17ｂ


