バッハ ミサ曲ロ短調 BWV232 ベーレンライター原典版 BA5935-90準拠 アルト 音取CDリスト

			1	
CD No	トラック No	ШNо	小節範囲	テンポ = ↓
1	1	1	1~	72/110
	2	3	1~	144
	3	4a	24~	65
	4			75
	5	4b	101~	67
	6		127~130	50
	7			58
	8		149~152	50
	9			58
	10	6	1~	106
	11			120
	12	7b	95~	58
	13	9b	128~	70
	14			80
	15			90
	16		173~185	60
	17		217~222	60
	18		226~238	60
	19	10	1~	160
	20	11	1~	116
	21			128
	22			140
	23			160
	24	13	1~	102
	25	14	l~	120

CD No	トラック No	ШNо	小節範囲	テンポ =↓
2	1	15	l~	65
	2			70
	3			80
	4		10~17	55
	5		93~97	55
	6		104~111	55
	7	17 a ~ 17 b	1~	160/80/165
	8		186~189	130
	9		217~245	130
	10		146~	145
	11	18 a I	1~47	60
	12	18 a Ⅱ	1~47	60
	13	18b I	66~	50
	14			60
	15			70
	16	18 b П	48~	50
	17			60
	18			70
	19	19 I	l~	63
	20			70
	21		12~23	53
	22			58
	23		31~42	53
	24			58
	25		66~70	53
	26			58
	27	19 П	l~	63
	28			70
	29		40~58 72~80	53
	30			58
	31			53
	32			58
	33	23	1~	114